Center for Disability Rights, Inc.

Donation Information Form

	Bonation information form
Name	
Date	
Mailing Address	
City/T	own
State	
ZIP Co	ode
Phone	
E-Mail	
	ess Address
Busine	ess Phone
Cash E Checks	Donation: \$ # In Memory of / in Honor of: Send Notification letter to: (Name/address/relationship to deceased/honoree)
	Unrestricted / Use as needed in general fund or operations Restricted to:
	Use/Program/Location:
	Special Instructions:
Please Mail to: Rebecca Payton, Senior Director of Independent Living Programs Center for Disability Rights, Inc. 497 State Street, Rochester, NY 14608	

Your Generosity Will Make a Difference, Every Day!

On behalf of the people with disabilities and seniors served by the Center for Disability Rights (CDR), thank you for your gift.

The Center for Disability Rights, Inc. (CDR) is a 501(c)(3) charitable nonprofit organization, which permits your gift to qualify for the maximum tax benefits allowable by the IRS. Check with your tax or financial advisor. A copy of the most recent CDR Financial Annual Report can be obtained by contacting CDR at 497 State Street, Rochester, New York 14608 or by contacting the Charities Bureau at 120 Broadway, 3rd Floor, New York, New York 10271.